
 

 

January 
Coffee Connection - Thursday, January 12 
Savor Lincoln Park - Tuesday, January 24 

New Member Orientation - Tuesday, January 31 
 

February 
Lincoln Park 2017 - Thursday, February 9 

Business After Hours - Wednesday, February 22 
 

March 
Coffee Connection - Thursday, March 23 

 
April 

New Member Orientation – Thursday, April 6 
Business After Hours – Thursday, April 20 

 
May 

SBA Financing for Small Business – Thursday, May 4 
Lincoln Park Uncorked – Thursday, May 11 
Business After Hours - Thursday, May 18 

 
June 

Coffee Connection - Wednesday, June 7 
CAPS – Wednesday, June 14 

Cravings on Clark - Wednesday, June 14 
Tech Tuesday – Tuesday, June 20 

 
July 

Art on Clark Kick Off Event – Tuesday, July 18 
Tech Tuesday - Tuesday, July 18 

New Member Orientation – Tuesday, July 25 
Joint Networking Event – Wednesday, July 26 

 
August 

Coffee Connection - Thursday, August 10 
Tech Tuesday – Tuesday, August 15 

 
September 

Business After Hours - Wednesday, September 13 
Tech Tuesday – Tuesday, September 19 

CAPS – Wednesday, September 20 
 

October 
Lincoln Ave Uncorked – Thursday, October 5 

Tech Tuesday – Tuesday, October 17 
Networking Extravaganza - Wednesday, October 25 

Spooktacular - Sunday, October 29 
 

November 
New Member Orientation – Tuesday, November 7 

Lincoln Park Top 10 - Monday, November 13 
Tech Tuesday – Tuesday, November 21 

 
December 

Coffee Connection - Thursday, December 7 
Tech Tuesday – Tuesday, December 19 

 


